Winners
Runners-up
1* Low Gross
3 Low Net
4™ Low Net
2" Low Gross
5" Low Net
6" Low Net
7" Low Net
8" Low Net
9" Low Net
10" Low Net
11" Low Net

12" Low Net

Mixed Gunn Trophy 2021

Final Results

Brian & Tracey Wilson

Kevin Murray & Marsha Woodgate
Rick Udall & Lila James

Bob Quinn & Cathy Draper

Jim & Eileen Vaughan

Fred & Judy Hunter

Reg Plaster & Lori Van Dusen
Mike & Jean Corbin

Ron & Rita Mathews

Gord Kelly & Sandy Iwaniw

Doug & Donna Specht

Wayne Gaebel & Therese Boisclair
Chris Jones & Sylvia Giles

Stan & Danielle Loach

A total of 26 couples played in the Mixed Gunn.

66.2 (net)
66.2 (net) by retro.
76

66.8

68.4

80

69.2

69.6

69.8

70.4

70.8

70.8

71

71






