Mixed Gunn Trophy 2021

Final Results

Winners	Brian & Tracey Wilson	66.2 (net)
Runners-up	Kevin Murray & Marsha Woodgate	66.2 (net) by retro.
1 st Low Gross	Rick Udall & Lila James	76
3 rd Low Net	Bob Quinn & Cathy Draper	66.8
4 th Low Net	Jim & Eileen Vaughan	68.4
2 nd Low Gross	Fred & Judy Hunter	80
5 th Low Net	Reg Plaster & Lori Van Dusen	69.2
6 th Low Net	Mike & Jean Corbin	69.6
7 th Low Net	Ron & Rita Mathews	69.8
8 th Low Net	Gord Kelly & Sandy Iwaniw	70.4
9 th Low Net	Doug & Donna Specht	70.8
10 th Low Net	Wayne Gaebel & Therese Boisclair	70.8
11 th Low Net	Chris Jones & Sylvia Giles	71
12 th Low Net	Stan & Danielle Loach	71

A total of 26 couples played in the Mixed Gunn.